

AGARWAL

ADB

DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED

CIN : L99999DL1984PLC019052

Regd Office : 217, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44
Pitampura, Delhi - 110034 (Near M2K Cinema) Ph. : (91-11) 47527700 Fax : 011-47527777
Email : agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com Website : www.agarwalduplex.net

To,

15th February, 2021

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 098, India.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended
31/12/2020

Ref: Reg 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Regulation & Disclosure Requirement), Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 published in the newspapers – “Financial Express” and “Jansatta” both dated 14th February 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For **Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited**

Neeraj Goel
Neeraj Goel
Managing Director
DIN: 0014638

Copy To:
Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
Encl: As above

AGARWAL DUPLEX BOARD MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052

Regd. Office: 217, Agarwal Prestige Mall, Plot No. 2 Community Center, Alogn Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700, Fax: +91 11 47527777, E-mail: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com | Website: www.agarwalduplex.net

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20
		3 months	3 months	3 months	9 months	9 months	12 months
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3774.64	3408.02	4279.88	8669.61	12178.44	15347.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.65	19.19	34.29	98.28	118.52	160.89
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	46.65	19.19	35.15	98.28	116.78	160.89
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.84	8.91	38.87	72.00	99.28	114.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.84	8.91	38.87	72	99.28	111.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1346.58
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.03	0.07	0.29	0.05	0.74	0.85
	2. Diluted:	0.03	0.07	0.29	0.05	0.74	0.85

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.sebi.in).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 13/02/2021 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Agarwal Duplex Board Mills Limited

Sd/-
Neeraj Goel
Managing Director
DIN: 00017498Place : Delhi
Date : 13/02/2021

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1995PLC066194

Regd. Office: 218-222, Agarwal Prestige Mall, PLOT NO. 2, Community Center, Along Road No. 44, Pitampura, Delhi - 110034
Board: +91 11 47527700 | Fax: +91 11 47527777 | E-mail: mansi@neerajpaper.com | Website: www.neerajpaper.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	(STANDALONE)					
		31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-19	31-Mar-20
		3 months	3 months	3 months	9 months	9 months	12 months
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3211.80	2892.10	3416.53	7336.39	11214.30	14426.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.20	28.65	20.97	42.74	61.95	63.50
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28.20	28.65	20.97	42.74	56.79	63.50
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.75	25.33	15.73	31.90	41.30	76.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	21.75	25.33	15.73	31.90	41.30	84.89
6	Equity Share Capital	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00	1100.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1427.59
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	0.20	0.23	0.14	0.29	0.38	0.77
	2. Diluted:	0.20	0.23	0.14	0.29	0.38	0.77

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Nine month Unaudited Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & nine month Unaudited Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Director at its meeting held on 13.02.2021 and the Statutory Auditor have carried Limited Review of the same.

Neeraj Paper Marketing Limited

Sd/-
PARVEEN KUMAR GOEL
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
DIN: 00014638Place : Delhi
Date : 13/02/2021

Frontier Springs Ltd.

(Largest Manufacturer of Springs for LHB Coaches)

Registered Office: KM 25/4, Kalpi Road, Rania, Kanpur Dehat-209304

CIN: L17119UP1981PLC005212

E-mail: c.s@frontiersprings.co.in, Website: <http://www.frontiersprings.co.in>

Tel. No. 05111-240212-13, 0512-2691207-08, Fax No. 0512-22691209

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st. DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ending	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding 3 months Ended in the Previous Year
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1761.55	5659.81	2867.53
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	191.59	750.03	574.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax *	127.89	512.55	427.25
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	143.12	540.83	431.11
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	396.32	396.32	396.32
6	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of Previous year	-	5277.10	-
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	3.63	13.73	10.95
	(a) Diluted (Rs.)	3.63	13.73	10.95
	* Not annualised.			

NOTES:-

- The above Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2021.
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended, and prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Previous Periods figures have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to current period's classification/ disclosure.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.frontiersprings.co.in.
- Pursuant to the lockdowns imposed by the Central and State Government authorities since March 24, 2020 to contain the spread of COVID-19 outbreak, the Company's operations were closed which gradually resumed in a phased manner with requisite precautions and complete operations at other unit could be resumed in April, 2020. Accordingly results for nine months period ended on December 31, 2020 are not comparable to corresponding previous nine months period ended on December 31, 2019. The company has taken into account the possible impact of COVID-19 in preparation of the unaudited financial results; including its assessment of recoverable value of its assets based on internal and external information up to the date of approval of these unaudited financial results and current indicators of future economic conditions. The railways were not fully operational; the demand for new coaches and rolling stock was reduced in the current Financial Year. The delivery period for current order book has been rescheduled by Railways. With the beginning of next Financial year the railways are expected to be fully operational and we are optimistic that in the coming financial year; the demand for new coaches as well as rolling stock will be good as per the data released by the Ministry of Railways.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Kapil Bhatia
(Managing Director)
DIN:00582337Date : 13.02.2021
Place : Kanpur
financialexpress.in

For All Advertisement Booking

Call : 0120-6651214

TIGER LOGISTICS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL2000PLC105817

Regd. & Corporate office: D-174, GF, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020

Tel.: 011-47351111 Fax.: 011-2622 9671

Website: www.tigerlogistics.in, Email.: csvishal@tigerlogistics.in

Statement of Un-Audited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month Ended December 31, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Month ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Nine Month ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,756.15	10,397.85	3,256.43	4,756.15	10,397.85	3,256.43
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.32	-1393.43	-817.57	176.57	-1,395.15	-818.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.32	-1,393.43	-817.57	176.57	-1,395.15	-818.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	126.38	-1387.02	-818.11	126.6	-1388.74	-819.4
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	128.38	-1364.01	-816	128.6	-1405.16	-817.3
6.	Equity Share Capital	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25	1057.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	0	0	0
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	1.21	-12.9	-7.72	1.22	-13.29	-7.73
	2. Diluted:	1.21	-12.9	-7.72	1.22	-13.29	-7.73

NOTES:

- The Financial results are prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian accounting standards) rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies, as applicable.
- The Above Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then Approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 12.02.2021. There are no qualifications report issued by the auditors. The company does not have more than one segment eligible for reporting.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE (www.bseindia.com) and our website.

For Tiger Logistics India Limited

Sd/-
Harpreet Singh Malhotra
Managing Director (DIN-00147977)Place: New Delhi
Date:12.02.2021

SUPER TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621

Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);

Ph.: +91 7522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

(Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Three Months ended 31.12.2020	Three Months ended 30.09.2020	Three Months ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	4,958.06	5,569.68	3,512.96	12,563.63	13,624.51	18,685.08
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	336.61	390.40	386.55	1,021.67	1,254.87	1,521.45
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	116.16	99.17	85.16	240.54	346.10	276.03
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	116.18	98.69	85.16	240.09	346.10	257.39
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	83.02	71.01	128.61	173.61	365.05	342.13
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	80.78	85.52	133.05	182.73	327.34	301.56
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not Annualized *)						
	i Before Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.08	0.07	0.12	0.16	0.34	0.32
	ii After Extraordinary Items (in ₹)	0.08	0.07	0.12	0.16	0.34	0.32

Notes: 1.The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites:- www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.supertannery.com.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Three Months ended 31.12.2020	Three Months ended 30.09.2020	Three Months ended 31.12.2019	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020	Nine Months ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income	4,988.08	5,516.51	4,466.14	12,484.18	13,748.59	18,333.05
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	330.93	391.41	388.12	1,013.19	1,211.82	1,605.10
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	111.52	101.01	87.67	234.23	304.79	364.49
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	78.36	73.33	131.12	167.75	323.74	449.23
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	76.12	87.84	135.56	176.87	286.03	408.66

3.These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter. The said financial results of the Parent Company and its subsidiaries [together referred as the "Group"] have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS 110 – Consolidated financial statements".

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
IFTIKHARUL AMIN
Managing Director
(DIN: 00037424)Place: KANPUR
Date: 13th February, 2021Tasty Dairy
SPECIALITIES LTD.

TASTY DAIRY SPECIALITIES LIMITED

CIN:L15202UP1992PLC014593

Regd. Office: D-3, UPSIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, JAINPUR KANPUR DEHAT-20911 (U.P.)

Tele. No. +91 512 4003999 ; Website: www.tastydairy.com ; Email id: info@tastydairy.comExtract of standalone un-audited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st december, 2020

(Rs in Lacs except for Earning per share)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2020	Quarter ending 30.09.2020	Quarter ending 31.12.2019	Nine months ended 31.12.2020	Nine months ended 31.12.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	10538.89	9826.22	10136.03	26580.24	30060.12	40380.9
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item	90.21	300.65	157.92	415.51	628.82	654.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	90.21	300.65	157.92	415.51	628.82	586.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and/or extraordinary items	62.59	202.11	141.39	280.37	480.31	410.92
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other compressive income (after tax)	62.85	202.42	144.02	280.03	487.03	415.98
6	Equity Share Capital	2043	2043	2043.00	2043.00	2043.00	2043
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve) and shown in the balance sheet of the previous year				5481.83		5201.81
8	Earnings per share (Of Rs.10/-) each (for continuing and discontinuing operations						
	Basic	0.31	0.99	0.69	1.37	2.35	2.91
	Diluted	0.31	0.99	0.69	1.37	2.35	2.91

Note :-

अग्रवाल डुप्लेक्स बोर्ड मिल्स लिमिटेड							
CIN: L99999DL1984PLC019052							
पंजी. कार्यालय: 217, अग्रवाल प्रेस्टीज माल, प्लॉट नं. 2, कम्युनिटी सेंटर, रोड नं. 44 पर, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034,							
बोर्ड: + 91 11 47527700 फ़ैक्स: + 91 11 47527777							
ई-मेल: agarwalduplex1984@gmail.com, वेबसाइट: www.agarwalduplex.net							
31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही व नौ माही के लिए अनेकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम (स्टैंडएलॉन)							
		(रु. लाख में)					
क्रम सं.	विवरण	31 दिस. 20 3 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)	30 सित. 20 3 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)	31 दिस. 19 3 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)	31 दिस. 20 9 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)	31 दिस. 19 9 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)	31 मार्च, 20 12 महीने (अनेकेक्षित)
1.	परिचालनों से कुल आय	3774.64	3408.02	4279.88	8669.61	12178.44	15347.64
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	46.65	19.19	34.29	98.28	118.52	160.89
3.	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा/असाधारण मदों के बाद)	46.65	19.19	35.15	98.28	116.78	160.89
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	34.84	8.91	38.87	72.00	99.28	114.16
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल समग्र आय (अवधि (कर के बाद) के लिए समग्र लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य समग्र आय (कर के बाद) से शामिल)	34.84	8.91	38.87	72.00	99.28	111.00
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00	1350.00
7.	आरक्षित (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के)						
	1. बेसिक	0.03	0.07	0.29	0.05	0.74	0.85
	2. डायल्यूटिड	0.03	0.07	0.29	0.05	0.74	0.85

फोकस इंडस्ट्रियल रिसॉर्सेज लिमिटेड संबंधित IES-153 (www.foefocuslimited.in) CO21348 पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 104, मुम्बई कालोनी, कमिश्नर कोमलेश्वर, अजालपुर, दिल्ली-110033 ई-मेल आईडी: info@foefocuslimited.in वेबसाइट: www.foefocuslimited.in फोन नं. 011-28783939				
अप्रैल 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनुयायक रिपोर्ट (अप्रैल 2020) का सारांश (वर्ष के लक्ष्य)				
विवरण	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.03.2020
	को समाप्त	को समाप्त	को समाप्त	को समाप्त
	तिमाही के लिए	तिमाही के लिए	माह के लिए	पूर्व वर्ष
	अलेखणीय	अलेखणीय	अलेखणीय	लेखणीय
1. प्रयातन के कुल आय				
2. जमाई के लिए शुद्ध लाभ	14.26	13.52	39.39	56.43
(कर, विनिष्पट और / या असाधारण मदी से पुर)	-38.72	0.02	-38.38	-29.97
3. कर पूर्व जमाई के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विनिष्पट और / या असाधारण मदी से बाद)	-38.72	0.02	-38.38	-29.97
4. कर सभाता जमाई के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विनिष्पट और / या असाधारण मदी से बाद)	-38.72	0.02	-38.38	-29.97
5. इन्वेस्टी सेक्टर पूर	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42	1219.42
6. अरिस्तुत (अप्रैल 2020) अरिस्तुत को छोड़कर)	0	0	0	92.08
7. प्रति शेयर अर्जन (₹. 10 /- प्रत्येक)				
(भाव और बंद प्रयातन के लिए)				
- बेसिक	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
- डायनलैड	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
टिप्पणी:				
1. पुरवर्तुत प्रमाण निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 13 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित बैठक में रिक्तक पद लिए गए।				
2. अपर सेक्टर (विनिष्पट और प्रयातन आयकरावली) विनिष्पटनी, 2016 के विनिष्पट 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्साइज में शुदा किए तिमाही विनिष्पट प्रमाणन के विनिष्पट रूप एक सार है।				
3. तिमाही विनिष्पट प्रमाणन का विनिष्पट रूप स्टॉक एक्साइज के वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाइट (www.foefocuslimited.in) पर उपलब्ध है।				
निदेशक मंडल की ओर से व जमाई के लिए फोकस इंडस्ट्रियल रिसॉर्सेज लिमिटेड सह: /- (समाप्त विनिष्पट) प्रबंध निदेशक जीआईएन: 00050986				

न्यूटन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लि.
CIN : L24239HR1984PLC040797
पंजी. कार्या. : लोहेस ग्रीन विलेज, सेक्टर-23
एवं 24, बिबाही अवरक बाणगाँव 75 मी.
रोड, थारहेरा, रेवाड़ी-122401
Ph. : +91-7419885077
E-mail: newtimeinfra2010@gmail.com;
Website : www.newtimeinfra.in

बोर्ड की बैठक की निलम्बन सूचना
एनएडएआर सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीयन) दायित्व तथा उपबन्धन अपेक्षा विनियमन, 2015 के दिवसियन 47 के साथ पठित दिवसियन 29 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक को आज, शुक्रवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाती थी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के अलावे 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को सम्पन्न तिमाही एवं नौमाही के लिये अर्न्तर्कथित स्टैंडराइज़ेशन एवं समकित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अपिलेबल में लिया जाना, को स्थगित कर दिया गया है, तथा अब वह सोमवार, 15 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जायेगी।
उक्त सूचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट <http://www.newtimeinfra.in/> तथा बीएसई की वेबसाइट <http://www.bseindia.com> पर भी देखी जा सकती है।

न्यूटन इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड के लिये
आशेष पंडित
(निदेशक)
तिथि : 12.02.2021
स्थान : नई दिल्ली DIN: 00139001

KUMAR FOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Registered office: 71/1, Siraspur, Delhi-110042 E-mail ID: cs@kumarfood.com Web: www.kumarfood.com CIN: L15310DL1991PLC043456							
UNAUDITED QUARTERLY FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31.12.2020							
Rs. In Lakh (except EPS)							
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ending December 31, 2020 Un Audited	Quarter Ending December 31, 2019 Un Audited	Quarter Ending September 30, 2020 Un-Audited	Nine Months ended December 31, 2020 Un-Audited	Year ended March 31, 2019 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2020 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	5430.10	6708.69	6366.11	19353.86	27977.13	28476.66
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	17.21	34.63	2.84	26.80	25.01	(189.52)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	17.21	34.63	2.84	26.80	25.01	(189.52)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	15.43	37.40	2.80	24.07	133.52	(180.42)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.01	41.49	2.75	25.79	135.77	(165.45)
6.	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8.	Earnings Per Share (equity share of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	 0.51 0.51	 1.25 1.25	 0.09 0.09	 0.80 0.80	 4.45 4.45	 -6.01 -6.01
Notes:							
1. The above results were un-audited and revised by the statutory auditors and approved by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held today. The figures between audited figures in respect of full year 31.03.2020 and published year-to-date figures upto the second quarter of the current financial year are unaudited.							
2. The results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditor in terms of the Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been placed before Board of Directors.							
3. The Companies activities constitutes a single business segment as per AS 18							
4. Income Tax Demand raised are disputed and appealed against are not provided in the books. As per return filed by a corporate entity agreeing to pay the tax payable by the Company have been deducted from the amount dues from them in previous year.							
5. A related Company have been referred to the official liquidator by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi to whom an advance of Rs 1175 Lakh was given against which no provision for doubtful debts are made in the books							
6. The certificate obtained from the Executive Director and CFO in respect of above results in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been placed before Board of Directors.							
7. The figures for the previous quarter have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.							

For and on behalf of
Kumar Food Industries Limited
SD/-
Dharminder Joshi
Director
(DIN 05186749)

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2021

For All Advertisement Bookings
Call : 0120-6651214

VINTRON INFORMATICS LIMITED CIN: L72100DL1991PLC045276 Registered Office: D-107 & 108, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 Phone: EPABX – 43740000; Fax: +91-11-43740040 Website: www.vintroninformatics.com; Email: vil_vintron@hotmail.com						
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2020						
PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE PERIOD ENDED		
	31/12/2020	30/9/2020	31/12/2019	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	416.99	284.69	369.09	818.49	1,214.57	1,592.59
Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional / extraordinary items and tax	(70.47)	(91.43)	(127.99)	(214.39)	(235.16)	(411.05)
Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional / extraordinary items and tax	(70.47)	(91.43)	701.13	(214.39)	593.96	418.07
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(70.47)	(91.43)	701.13	(214.39)	593.96	418.07
Equity Share Capital	783.66	783.66	783.66	783.66	783.66	783.66
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	–	–	–	–	–	(1,447.28)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each)						
– Basic:	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.52)
– Diluted:	(0.09)	(0.12)	(0.16)	(0.27)	(0.30)	(0.52)
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re.1/- each)						
– Basic:	(0.09)	(0.12)	0.89	(0.27)	0.76	0.53
– Diluted:	(0.09)	(0.12)	0.89	(0.27)	0.76	0.53

NOTES:

1 The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and the same have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th February, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2 Previous period's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange/s under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com / www.dseindia.org.in / www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.vintroninformatics.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
VINTRON INFORMATICS LIMITED
 Sd/-
(ARVIND SHARMA)
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00012177

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.02.2021